
Government of Odisha
Works Department

Bhubaneswar, Dated th€
NOTIFICATION

2-2 - t?-9o2L

No. WoRKS-FE-f-PER -Oosz-zozz l9$\0 /w, The Provisional Gradation List of
Superintending Engineers of Works Department OES Cadre was published vide Works
Department Office Order No. 15314/W., Dld. 29.10.2022, invitinB claims and objections, if
any. ln response, four numbers of claims and objections were received from the concerned
Superintending Engineers within the stipulated time period and necessary corrections have

been incorporated in the Provisional Gradation List. Funher, the petitions received from
other Superintending Engineers, were heard and disposed of.

Accordingly, the Final Gradation List of Superintending Engineers ofWorks
Department OES Cadre as approved by the Government is hereby published in Annexure-A.

A copy of the Final Gradat on List is also available at http://www.worksodisha.sov.in

By order of the Governor

Memo No. 1904 /w.,Dated aA - l? - 9t?2

Copy along with copy of the Final Gradation List of Superintending Engineers (Cjvil)

forwarded to H& UD Department/ RD Department/PR & DW Department/ Industrics
Department/ E.l.C. (Civil), odisha, BBSR/ E.l.C (Building) /E.l.C, R.W., Odisha, BBSR/ MD,
oB&cc Ltd.,/ cMD, lDco/ Additional secretary, o/o the Lokayuta / All cEs/ All ccEs/ FE,ll

Section for information and necessary action

They are requested to intimate the concerned
administrative control.

AdditionalSecr
-\'L'
ry to Government

Addi

MemoNo. lfu:(,t1y/w.,o"t a ?* - /t - 34 72-
Copy alongwith copy of the final Gradation List of Superintending En8ineers {Civil) of

Works Department Cadre forwarded to OSWAS Control Room of Works Department for
publication of the same in the works Department Official Website.

..""#J*."",":",

.fr"/'
Addition to Governmenl



1 08.06.1964/
30.06.2024

Chakradhar Prasad Gantayat

Susant (umar Gantayat

Name of the S.Es

3

4 Bijay Kumar Maharana

Ajit Ku. sahoo

Benudhar Lcnka

lagatsinBhpur

Kendrapara

Khordha

G anjam

Ganjam

Bhadrak

20.o8.7963/
31.08.2023

14.O1.1965/
31.07.202 5

02.os.1964/
37.O5.2024

2t.11.1964/
30.11.2024
01.08.1964/
3r.o7.2024

o1.06.7964/
3t.o5.2024

5

6

1

8

Pradeep Kumar Mohanty

Ajit Prasad Mohapatra

Manoranjan Biswal

Kaushik Dhal

Dhen ka nal

Kendrapara

Ganjam

Mayurbhanj

Ganjam

72.

Manas Ranjan Behera

Sudesh Kumar Rout

Somnath Parida Balasore

13

14

16

15

L7 Ga njam

Nayagarh

Ganjam

FINAL GRADATION LIST OF SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER

Home Dist.SL.No

2

11.

Alok Kumar Mohanty

Tapan Kumar Panigrahi

Saroj Kumar Padhi

Bijay Kumar Mohanty

Priyabrata Samantray

18 Basanta Kumar Mohapatra

19 Rajendra Prasad Acharya

20. Prafulla Kumar Naik

20.O7. t 965/
31.01.202s
06.1,1.7964 /
30.IL.2024

10.06.1963/
30.06.2023
29 .06.1.963/
30.06.2023

02.o2.7966/
2a.o2.2026
03.04.1966/
30.04.2026
08.0s.196sl
37.05.7025
07.7O.1964/
30.09.2024

Date ofjoining
as A.E/ Date of
Notification for

Ad-hoc A.E

01 01.1990

11.12.1998

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

09.07.1999

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06 2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

Cuftack

Rayagada

t

Ganjam

Sundergarh L5.O5.1963/
31.05.2023
26.01.7961/
37.O7.2027

17.O5.7964/
31.05.2024
14.r7.t964/
30.77.2024

Kendrapara 16.0a.,964/
37.O8.2024

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

t.

I

21 Bhaskar Chandra
Samantara

Nayagarh 23.03.1963/
31.03.2023

26.06.2001

Date of
Birth/
Date of

Retirement

L

09.07.1999 
]

10. I

I

21.08.1999

l

\-
'.lrr/



)2 Sambit Keshari Nayak

23 Prafulla Kumar Mishra

?4 Mahendra Ku Samal

75 B Jagabandhu Rao

)6 Nirnain Charan Das

Managobinda Biswal

)a Sudhiranjan Mishra

)9 Pravat Ku. Panigrahi

30. Arrarcsh Ch. Naik

31. Chandrama Bhusan Dash

1) Sarat Kumar Rout

3l Ashok Kumar Das (A)

14 Prasant Kumar Tripathy

Suresh Ranjan Ray

l6

Bijay Kumar Nayak

Su bash Chandra P atra

Saroj Kumar Nayak

.J yot ira n ja n Satapathy

Dillip Kumar Rout(B)

lajpur

(endrapara 28.05.1968/
31.05.2028

N ayaga rh

Khurda

Sonepu r

I ajpu r

G a njam

Ganjam

01.0s.1963/
30.04.2023

28.08.1963/
31.08.2023

05.09.1963i'
30.09.2023
79.Ot.7964i
31.0t.2024

13.05.1964/
31.05.2024

20.03.1965/
31.03.2024

08.06.1963/
30.06.2023

26.06.2001

26.06.2041

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.05.2001

26.06.7001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

Ganjam

Puri

07.o5.19641
31.05.2024
21.07 .19631

3t.01.2023
01.05.1965/
30.04.2025
o1.o2.19631

31.01.2023
08.04.1963/
30.04.2023
1.7.06.1963/
30.06.2023
23.O3.1964/
31.O3.2024
25.O5.19651

31.05.2025
01.05.1964/
30.o4.2024

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.200103.o7.7963/
37.01.2023

41

42 Ashok Kumar Dash(C)

t4.o3.7970/
31.03.2030

I ajpu r os.o2.1963/
24.o2.2023

Malkanagiri 1,7.05.t9631
31.05.2023

Baragarh 13.03.1968/
31.03.2028

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

Nayagarh

Kendrapara

Khurda

Khurda

Cuttack

J ajpu r

Ganjam

Mayurbhanj

cuttack

44 Nirmal Kumar Das

v
07.07.7961/
31.L2.2026

26.06.2 001

llrusikesh Earal

39.

40.

I

43. Narayan Patel

Khurda



Deepak Kumar Panigrahi

Sasank Sekhar Dash Bhadrak

Sasmita Nayak Kandhamal 09.o3.7979/
31.03.2039
03.06.1979/
30.06.2039

49

Pu ri

Ganjam

50. Pu ri

09 .os.L9't 4/
31.05.2034
02.06.t919/
30.06.2039

sambalpur51.

52 Bhadrak

Nihar Ranjan Behera

Prabhakar Behera

Narmada Behera

Sibabrata Taria

Sridhar Rout

Trinath Eehera Mayurbhanj

Prabhas Ku. Majhi .lajpur

Koraput

31.O8.7978/
31.0811018 _
73.O7.19791

31.07.2039
03.06.79791
30.06.2039
04.o6.1980/
30.06.2040
29.tl.191a/
30.11.2038

Cuttack

Cuttack

Kshirod Ch. Samal

Kishore Ch. Khatua

lamuna Behera

Rama Ch. sethi

Surendra Naik Nayagarh

Tapan Ku. Behera Kend rapara

os.05.7976/
31.05.2036
23.06.79731

_ 30.06.2033
02.ot.t9 t4l
31.01.2034
10.05.1971/
31.05.2031
10.06.7914/
30.06.2034

57

58

Kalahandi o7.o7.79791
30.o6.2039

Satyanarayan Khura

Shantanu Ku. Naik

Nalini Rani Sabar

Mayurbhanj

M ayLr rbh a nj

Sundargarh

Keonjhar

46

4B

45

41

53

54

55

62

63

64. Naran Murmu

65 Amit Prasan Kiro

Arjun Charan Munda

Ga nja m

.JagatsinBhpur

01.o1,.1961/
31.12.2026

26.06.2001

26.06.2001

76.02.2004

16.02.2004

10.10.1963/
31.10.2023

2A.L2.19781
31.12.2038
24 .04 .197't /
30.04.2037
10.06.1980/
30 06.2040
12.05.1980/
31.05.2040

16.42.2004

16.o2.2004

16.O2.2004

L6.O2.2004

t6.o2.2004

16.02.2004

76.A2.2004

16.02.2004

16.02.2004

L6.O2.2004

16.o2.2004

t
56

6 09.04.1973/
30.04.2033

16.02.2004

L6.02.2004

76.O2.)AO4

76.02 2004

16.02.2004

I

6l Duryodhan Behera 2s.o2.r9 t2/
29.O2.2032

L6.O2.2004

Ganjam

-16J2ioo4 

I

16.02.2004

59.

60.

61.

Rayagada



Ganjam

Sundargarh

Jagatsinghpur

Kendrapara

Sundargarh

Kandhamal

Phulbani

Angul

Balasore

Khand ama I

Khurda

Angul

Kcndrapada

Sundergarh

Balasore

Bolangir

Balasore

Cuttack

Cuttack

Bhadrak

68

69

t0

Biswanath Marandi

Arjun Behera

Damodar Kaibartta

1-l Pabitra (u. Behera

12 Bidhan Ch. Majhi

13. Akshaya Ku. Naik

74 Pravat Ku. Mahal l

75 ChintamaniSethi

76 Sukadev Mahalli

t1 Ajit Kumar Singh

M ayLr rb h anj 08.08.1978/
31.08.2038

10.06.1970/
30.06.2030
7O.O1.197Oi

31.07.2030

06.03.1969/
31.03.2029

16.02.2004

76.02.2004

t6.o2.2004

16.02.2004

2t.o4.1916/
30.04.2035

22.O4.19711

30.04.2031

01 .02.1.97 O/

31.01.2030

04.o7.L977/
3t.D7.2D3-1

08.12.1981/
3t.t2.204]
01.04.19651
31.03.2025

71.06.t973/
30.05.2033

30.o3.1.967 /
31.O3.2027

ot.o7.1974/
30.06.2038

02.o3.t91a/
31.03.2038

16.02.2004

16.02.2004

16.02.2004

16.o2.2004

16.02.)004

16.02.2004

04.06.2005

04.06.2005

)8 Priyadarshini Nayak

19

80

81

83

a4

85

86

a7

Bhabgrahi Das

Pravat Kumar Das

Santosh Kumar Behera

Hemanta Naik

Rabindra Kumar Majhi

Manoj Kumar Mahananda

Aswini Ku- Dandapat

Prakash Kumar Behera

Purna Chandra Dalai

Binod Bihari Das

Manas Ranjan Sethy

30.o4.19421
30.o4.2042
1O.O5.t979/
31.05.2039

04.06.2005

04.06.2005

04.06.2005

04.05.2005

04.06.2005lt.o1.t9191
31.07.2039

14.06.79641
30.06.2024
75.O7.7973/
31.01.2033
1s.0s.1970/
31.05.2030

27.O5.19tL/
31.05.2031

04.05.2005

04.06.2005

04.06.2005

04.06.2005

88

89
lajpur

26.03.7973/
31.03.2033

90
Ashok Kumar Sahoo Khurda

o1.71,.79701
30.11.2030

04.06.200s

l

04.06.2005

T\
' fv,



91
Anup Kumar Behera lagatsinghpur

92. Pradyumna Kumar Sethy
Bhadrak

o1.o3.LgtOl
31.03.2030

Ashok Ku BPhcra Ganjam

94.
Akshay Kumar Sahoo Angul

06.01.1966/
31.01.2025
02.o7.Baol
31.07.2040

95
Sambalpur

01.06.7916/
31.05.2036

96

Bankim Ch. Panda

Hrudananda Panda cuttack
08.0s.197sl
31.05.2035

91
Ganjam

98

Aiaka Manjari Balita

Satyajit Dalai Cuttack

Rasmi Ranjan Sahoo Kh urda

os 06.7919/
30.06.2039
21.O4.79AO1

30.04.2040

Srikanta Samal Angul
04.o5.79 t9/
31.05.2039

Eiranchi Narayan
Panda Ganjam

07.o7.79791
30.06.2039

t7.o4.r91sl
30.04.2035

04 06.2005

04.06.2005

04.06.2005

06.09.2007

06.09.2007

06.09.2007

06.09.2007

06.09.2007

06.09.2007

06.09.2007

05.09.2007

99

100

101

N--

f

-+

01.11.1980/
30.10.2040

L


